

Bill to: SUNTECK LOGISTICS, INC. P.O. BOX 275 / same cmpny different places, Cresco, PA, 18326 Invoice Date: 06/03/2024 Invoice #: 13441252 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/03/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/31/2024		1028 E DENTON AVENUE DOCK# 3, SAPULPA, OK 74066 - 2748 W ENTR Y RD, POUGHKEEPSIE, NY 13027			
			1	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00

TOTAL	
\$2,600.00	

 PLEASE NOTE

 The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below.

 Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

 COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC

 P.O.BOX 205154

 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

 Tel: 844-899-8092

SUNTECK TRANSPORT CO., LLC

ED PLATED VAN 53ft TRAILER # 251825 zalez 726-3148
SS BEER BOTTLES ILOBBY AND ENTER CELL ADD THE CORRECT PU# ON TH ONG
SS BEER BOTTLES HOURS 7AM-midnight ntment Amy Calkins: d Bishop: use.com 3 15-720-1251
oi de C

the date Broker's freight is held hostage. Carrier store grade cargo snall be considered a total loss. Carrier fortents its right to be paid in the event Broker's freight is held hostage. Carrier payment terms are net 30 days from the date Broker receives Carrier's invoice, a legible copy or original proof of delivery, matching confirmation(s), and reimbursable receipts. If Fuel Surcharge is not separately stated, then Flat Rate is all inclusive. The Carrier, and any connecting Carrier, shall not receive for transport any freight that shall be excluded from coverage under its primary cargo policy. Delivery and pick-up dates and hours will not require the driver to violate hours of service regulations. Routing instructions are for informational purposes only. Carrier agrees that Broker's charges to its customers are confidential and need not be disclosed to Carrier. Carrier waives any rights it may have under 49 CFR §371.3 or any related or successor law or regulation. Food Safety: Carrier agrees to comply with the terms at: https://carrterms.modetransportation.com/regulatory/

Carrier submit invoices via email to sendmybill@modeglobal.com. Please access our Carrier Portal at https://carriers.modeglobal.com to submit carrier paperwork, request quick pay, and make payment status inquiries.

DRIVER MUST	CALL FOR DISPATCH AT: [DISPATCH OFFICE, 904-875-4445	FAX DISPATCH CONFIR	MATION BACK TO:Â
Driver	Cell	Tractor	Trailer	

Signature	Position	Date
Carrier Signature	Position	_ MC# <u>00086875</u> DOT# <u>3119062</u> Date
	14785 PRESTON RD, SUITE 850, DALLAS, TX	75254 TEL 330-425-3816

ArdaghGlassPackaging





		BILL OF LADING 8002918886
Company Address Ardagh Glass Inc. 10194 Crosspoint Boulevard, Suite 410	Manuf Plants U06 - SAPULPA, OK	Shipment: 8083684
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46256 USA		Order date: 05/29/2024 Customer order:
Shipper (U06) Ardagh Glass Inc. Sapulpa SAPULPA	Consignee (UWAN) AINSLEY SUPERIOR WAREHOUSE C/O Ardagh Glass Inc.	
1000 N MISSION STREET SAPULPA OK 74066 USA	2748 W ENTRY RD BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027 USA	Scheduled Loading: 05/31/2024 - 15:41:00 Scheduled Delivery: 06/03/2024 -
Shipment : 8083684 Trai Carrier : 1094006 MODE TRANSPOR Terms : Prepaid	ler No : 251825 Seal RTATION LLC-DALLAS SCAC	: 1446861 : MTLE
	weight : 35,700 LB Total quantit	y: 50 PAL / 3,500 Cases / 84,000 Bottles
#Inspect/Loaded By: Roberto Lino	e traceable and regulated. Statistical records of tes	Ins mutually agreed upon by Ardagh Group and your ting are available upon request.
9073127-149706 12 OZ ABI 4/6 E 1525012 FL	BDL LIME FL NAPFM-F70Z 1,680 E	Bottle/PAL
Order 4500841117 Customer (Customer (Customer Customer	Order 00201925714250149327-20240525224401 00201925714250158930-20240529223635 00201925714250159005-20240529230221 00201925714250159067-20240529230954 00201925714250159087-20240529233312 00201925714250159128-20240529233014 00201925714250159128-20240530000135 00201925714250159180-20240530000135 00201925714250159120-20240530001949 00201925714250159241-20240530001949 00201925714250159241-20240530001331 00201925714250159272-20240530010457 00201925714250159333-20240530011458	50 PAL - 3,500 Cases 01 06405 00201925714250158572-20240529201942 00201925714250158985-20240529225328 00201925714250159043-20240529230305 00201925714250159043-20240529231827 00201925714250159104-202405292324009 00201925714250159168-20240530234009 00201925714250159168-2024053000220 00201925714250159196-2024053000220 00201925714250159197-20240530002305 00201925714250159258-20240530002305 00201925714250159258-20240530002305 00201925714250159258-20240530002305 00201925714250159258-20240530002305 00201925714250159258-20240530002305 00201925714250159258-202405300024815 00201925714250159319-02240530011230 002019257142501593140-20240530011942
This is to certify that the above-named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation.	Subject to Section 7 of the conditions of applicable Bill of Lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement. This carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.	Accepted in good order and as described above by consignee, unless otherwise stated herein
	CARRIER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SEALING THEIR TRAILER PRIOR TO DEPARTING PICK-UP LOCATION. <u>Kris Wilson</u> Signature of Consignor	
Shipper:	THEIR TRAILER PRIOR TO DEPARTING PICK-UP LOCATION. <u>Kris Wilson</u>	Consignee:
	THEIR TRAILER PRIOR TO DEPARTING PICK-UP LOCATION. <u>Kris Wilson</u> Signature of Consignor	Consignee: Print: Sign:

Pane No. 1 / 2

ArdaghGlassPackaging		BILL OF LADING 80029188 Shipment: 80836
Company Address Ardagh Glass Inc. 10194 Crosspoint Boulevard, Suite 410 INDIANAPOLIS IN 46256 USA	Manuf Plants U06 - SAPULPA, OK	Order: 4500841117 Order date: 05/29/2024 Customer order:
Shipper (U06) Ardagh Glass Inc. Sapulpa SAPULPA 1000 N MISSION STREET SAPULPA OK 74066 USA	Consignee (UWAN) AINSLEY SUPERIOR WAREHOUSE C/O Ardagh Glass Inc. 2748 W ENTRY RD BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027 USA	Scheduled Loading: 05/31/2024 - 15:41:00 Scheduled Delivery: 06/03/2024 -
Shipment : 8083684 T Carrier : 1094006 MODE TRANSI Terms : Prepaid	railer No : 251825 Seal PORTATION LLC-DALLAS SCAC	: 1446861 : MTLE
Gross Weight : 41,055 LB	et weight : 35,700 LB Total quar	ntity: 50 PAL / 3,500 Cases / 84,000 Bottles
 the shipment in accordance with agreeme RECEIVED, subject to individually detereffect on the date of shipment, the propert packages unknown), marked, co-signed, are individually determined or filed with any fee Certificate of Conformance: The glass compared to the state of the	nt on file. mined rates or contract provisions that have been a y described below, in apparent good order, except a id destined as shown below. This bill of lading is no eral or state regulatory agency, except as specifica	t subject to any tariffs or classifications whether illy agreed to in writing by the shipper and carrier, ations mutually agreed upon by Ardagh Group and yo
This shipment is correctly described; c the shipment in accordance with agreeme RECEIVED, subject to individually deter effect on the date of shipment, the propent packages unknown), marked, co-signed, ar individually determined or filed with any fex Certificate of Conformance: The glass com company. We further certify these materia #Inspect Loaded By: Roberto Lino	It on file. mined rates or contract provisions that have been a y described below, in apparent good order, except a id destined as shown below. This bill of lading is no leral or state regulatory agency, except as specifica ainers within this shipment comply with all specific s are traceable and regulated. Statistical records of MAMI on C-324 56	agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shippe as noted (contents and condition of contents of t subject to any tariffs or classifications whether illy agreed to in writing by the shipper and carrier, ations mutually agreed upon by Ardagh Group and yo
This shipment is correctly described; c the shipment in accordance with agreeme RECEIVED, subject to individually deter effect on the date of shipment, the propert packages unknown), marked, co-signed, ar individually determined or filed with any feo Certificate of Conformance: The glass con company. We further certify these materia #Inspect Loaded By: Roberto Lino MATERIAL DE: P	It on file. mined rates or contract provisions that have been a y described below, in apparent good order, except a d destined as shown below. This bill of lading is no oreral or state regulatory agency, except as specifica ainers within this shipment comply with all specific s are traceable and regulated. Statistical records of AMAM CARC-3-24456 SCRIPTION	agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shippe as noted (contents and condition of contents of t subject to any tariffs or classifications whether ally agreed to in writing by the shipper and carrier. ations mutually agreed upon by Ardagh Group and yo testing are available upon request.
This shipment is correctly described; c the shipment in accordance with agreeme RECEIVED, subject to individually detered effect on the date of shipment, the propert packages unknown), marked, co-signed, ar individually determined or filed with any fect Certificate of Conformance: The glass con- company. We further certify these materia #Inspect Loaded By: Roberto Lino MATERIAL DE 9073127-149706 12 0Z ABI 4 1525012 FL	It on file. mined rates or contract provisions that have been a y described below, in apparent good order, except a d destined as shown below. This bill of lading is no oreral or state regulatory agency, except as specifica ainers within this shipment comply with all specific s are traceable and regulated. Statistical records of AMAM CARC-3-24456 SCRIPTION	agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shippe as noted (contents and condition of contents of t subject to any tariffs or classifications whether illy agreed to in writing by the shipper and carrier. ations mutually agreed upon by Ardagh Group and yo testing are available upon request.
This shipment is correctly described; c the shipment in accordance with agreeme RECEIVED, subject to individually deter effect on the date of shipment, the propert packages unknown), marked, co-signed, an individually determined or filed with any feo Certificate of Conformance: The glass con- company. We further certify these materia #InspectFloaded By: Roberto Lino MATERIAL DE: 9073127-149706 12 0Z ABI4 1525012 FL Order 4500841117 Custon 00201925714250158923-20240552223851 00201925714250158923-20240529223551 00201925714250158923-20240529223551 00201925714250159081-202405292330910 00201925714250159081-20240529233281 00201925714250159081-20240529233554 00201925714250159142-20240529235554 00201925714250159142-20240529235554 0020192571425015913-20240530004559 00201925714250159234-02240530004559 00201925714250159234-02240530004559 00201925714250159234-02240530004559 00201925714250159234-02240530004257 00201925714250159234-02240530004257 00201925714250159234-02240530004257 00201925714250159234-0224053000423 00201925714250159234-0224053000423 00201925714250159234-0224053000423 00201925714250159234-0224053000423 00201925714250159234-0224053000423 00201925714250159234-0240453000423 00201925714250159234-024053000423 0020	at on file. mined rates or contract provisions that have been a y described below, in apparent good order, except a d destined as shown below. This bill of lading is no eral or state regulatory agency, except as specifical ainers within this shipment comply with all specific s are traceable and regulated. Statistical records of CRIPTION AMM And C-124/1 // BDL LIME FL NAPFM-F70Z // BDL LIME FL NAPFM-F70Z // BDL LIME FL NAPFM-F70Z // C0201925714250149327-20240525224401 00201925714250159305-2024052923021 0020192571425015905-2024052923021 0020192571425015905-2024052923021 0020192571425015905-2024052923021 0020192571425015905-2024052923021 0020192571425015905-2024052923021 00201925714250159036-2024052923021 00201925714250159128-2024052923021 00201925714250159128-2024052923021 00201925714250159128-2024052923021 00201925714250159128-2024052923021 00201925714250159128-2024052000135 00201925714250159128-20240530000135 00201925714250159128-20240530000330 0020192571425015922-20240530001331 0020192571425015933-2024053001457 0020192571425015933-2024053001455 0020192571425015933-2024053001455 0020192571425015933-2024053001455 0	Agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shippe as noted (contents and condition of contents of t subject to any tariffs or classifications whether ally agreed to in writing by the shipper and carrier. Attents mutually agreed upon by Ardagh Group and yo testing are available upon request. AUANTITY SLOC BATCH OUANTITY SLOC BATCH 30 Bottle/PAL 50 PAL - 3,500 Cases 01 06405 00201925714250158572-202405529201942 0020192571425015903-20240529233035 00201925714250159012-20240529233035 00201925714250159013-20240529233716 00201925714250159135-20240529232718 00201925714250159135-20240529235218 00201925714250159135-20240529235218 00201925714250159137-20240530001220 00201925714250159137-20240530003815 00201925714250159288-20240530001230 00201925714250159288-20240530001230 00201925714250159288-20240530001230 00201925714250159319-20240530011230 00201925714250159319-2024053001130 002019